Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY25 Grants

As of Jun 17 2025

Representative David F. DeCoste

Creative Projects for Schools

Recipient Name
1 John W. Rogers Middle School

2 South Shore Charter School

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name
3 4th Floor Artists
4  Arts|Learning
5 Channing Unitarian Universalist Church
6 Defenders Drum & Bugle Corps

7 eXpozedTv

Local Cultural Councils

Recipient Name
8 Hanover Cultural Council
9 Hanson Cultural Council
10 Norwell Cultural Council

11 Rockland Cultural Council

City
Rockland

Norwell

City
Rockland
Hanover
Rockland
Rockland

Hanover

City
Hanover
Hanson
Norwell

Rockland

Grant Amount
$5,000
$5,000

Creative Projects for Schools Total $10,000

Grant Amount
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

Festivals & Projects Total $12,500

Grant Amount
$8,400
$8,800
$6,800

$14,600
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Operating Grants for Organizations

Recipient Name

12 Company Theatre

Local Cultural Councils Total $38,600

City Grant Amount
Norwell $19,600
Operating Grants for Organizations Total $19,600
Representative David F. DeCoste Total $80,700

Grand Total $80,700
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