

FY25 Grants

As of Jun 17 2025

Representative David F. DeCoste

Creative Projects for Schools

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
1	John W. Rogers Middle School	Rockland		\$5,000
2	South Shore Charter School	Norwell		\$5,000
			Creative Projects for Schools Total	\$10,000

Festivals & Projects

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
3	4th Floor Artists	Rockland		\$2,500
4	Arts Learning	Hanover		\$2,500
5	Channing Unitarian Universalist Church	Rockland		\$2,500
6	Defenders Drum & Bugle Corps	Rockland		\$2,500
7	eXpozedTv	Hanover		\$2,500
			Festivals & Projects Total	\$12,500

Local Cultural Councils

Recipient Na	ame City	Grant Amount
8 Hanover Cu	ıltural Council Hanover	\$8,400
9 Hanson Cul	Itural Council Hanson	\$8,800
10 Norwell Cul	tural Council Norwell	\$6,800
11 Rockland C	ultural Council Rockland	\$14,600



FY25 Grants

As of Jun 17 2025

			Local Cultural Councils Total	\$38,600	
Operating Grants for Organizations					
	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount	
12	Company Theatre	Norwell		\$19,600	
			Operating Grants for Organizations Total	\$19,600	
			Representative David F. DeCoste Total	\$80,700	
			Grand Total	\$80,700	